10.

11.

12.

Position

Family/Community Development
Partners

Family/Community Development
Partners

Family/Community Development
Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Extra Help Family/Community
Development Partners

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention

Total Wages

$38,588

$38,515

$35,281

$21,783

$21,783

$21,698

$21,618

$18,075

$16,680

$5,937

$4,341

$1,590



13. Extra Help Family/Community Merced County Behavioral Health and Recovery $1,429
Development Partners Services-Prevention And Early
Intervention



