	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$38,588
2.	Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$38,515
3.	Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$35,281
4.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$21,783
5.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$21,783
6.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$21,698
7.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$21,618
8.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$18,075
9.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$16,680
10.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$5,937
11.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$4,341
12.	Extra Help Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Prevention And Early Intervention	\$1,590

13.	Extra Help Family/Community	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery	\$1	1,429
	Development Partners		Services-Prevention And Early		
			Intervention		